1. Name: mOfCELECU YD E%er\
s T NP and Genial W\anagxr, Secucity 8U

Y vt Cl Technplog €S
4. Date of hearing: jUhe/ \6 ab“[

5. The amount and source of cach Federal grant (or subgrant thereof) or contraet (or subcontract thereof)
related to the subject matter of the hearing, received by you or an entity represented by the witness during
the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary).

6. The amount and country of origin of any payment or contract related to the subject matter of the
hearing originating with a foreign government, received by you or an entity represented by the witness
during the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary)

Signature of Witness:




End User

U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
CMU/SEI

CMU/SEI

US COAST GUARD

CMU/SEI

Contract type
Direct Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract
Indirect Contract

Product

Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services
Software and/or related services

Agreement date

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Contract value to CA

$4,368,405.51
$56,000.00
$33,600.00
$56,000.00
$33,600.00
$129,600.00
$14,400.00
$17,580.00
$59,628.00





