1.	Name:	Mordecai B. Kosen
2.	Title:	SVP and General Manager, Security BU
		\mathcal{O}
3.	Organization you are representing:	CA Technologies
4.	Date of hearing:	June 15, 2014

5. The amount and source of each Federal grant (or subgrant thereof) or contract (or subcontract thereof) related to the subject matter of the hearing, received by you or an entity represented by the witness during the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary).

6. The amount and country of origin of any payment or contract related to the subject matter of the hearing originating with a foreign government, received by you or an entity represented by the witness during the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary)



Signature of Witness:

Your signature WILL NOT be made posted to the committee website.

End User	Contract type	Product	Agreement date	Contract value to CA	
U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION	Direct Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	15	\$4,368,405.51
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$56,000.00
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$33,600.00
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$56,000.00
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$33,600.00
CMU/SEI	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$129,600.00
CMU/SEI	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$14,400.00
US COAST GUARD	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$17,580.00
CMU/SEI	Indirect Contract	Software and/or related services	20:	14	\$59,628.00